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Women / 4 / Oldest
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sharon Tulman215
San Mateo

9.600 9.125 9.5009.525 37.750
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Alexis Crouch206
San Mateo

9.550 9.025 9.4008.975 36.950
2 8 4 5T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Cheung204
San Mateo

9.500 9.175 9.3008.825 36.800
4 4T 5 7 3 

3 

Rachel Venable121
American

9.150 9.400 9.4258.750 36.725
10T 2 6 4 4 

4 

Sonja Wheaton123
American

9.300 9.475 9.2258.675 36.675
7 1 7T 8 5 

5 

Sammy Ramacher212
San Mateo

9.000 9.000 9.4759.000 36.475
13 9 3 2 6T

6T

Serena Collins114
American

9.375 8.975 9.4508.675 36.475
5T 10 7T 3 6T

6T

Kylie Oshaughnessy242
Demaray's

9.150 8.875 9.1759.050 36.250
10T 11 2 9 8 

8 

Margaret Nye119
American

9.175 8.725 9.4008.675 35.975
8T 12 7T 5T 9T

9T

Isabella Nicholson118
American

9.375 9.200 8.7508.650 35.975
5T 3 10 14 9T

9T

Aleigha Beavan-Szabo103
American

9.175 9.075 9.0008.400 35.650
8T 7 11 11 11 

11 

Morgan Harrold254
American

9.525 9.175 9.1506.850 34.700
3 4T 15 10 12 

12 

Madyson Weiss122
American

9.050 8.550 8.9008.100 34.600
12 13 13 12 13 

13 

Jenna Kira243
Demaray's

8.975 8.200 8.8758.275 34.325
14 14 12 13 14 

14 

Emilia Virgo247
Demaray's

8.900 8.100 8.3757.500 32.875
15 15 14 15 15 

15 
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